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Walton

Hall
Henry
Cherokee
McDuffie
Fulton

Rockdale
Franklin

Chatham
Tift

Dade
Cobb
Glynn
Lowndes
Barrow
Lee
Clarke
Walker
Randolph
Gwinnett
Forsyth
Houston
Cook
Troup
Berrien
Charlton

Start Time Location

5:30pm

12:00pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
5:30pm

7:00am
6:00pm

6:30pm
3:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
5:15pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm

Walton County Government Building

HALL COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS & VOTER REGISTRATION
HENRY COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

THE ALBERT L. STONE ELECTIONS BUILDING

McDuffie County Board of Elections & Voter Registration

REGISTRATION AND ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT
Rockdale County Board of Elections and Registration Office
FRANKLIN COUNTY ELECTIONS AND REGISTRATION

Elections Office

Old Gym

DADE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

Elections Main Office

Glynn County Board of Elections and Registration
Lowndes County Elections office

County Elections Office

T. Page Tharp Governmental Building

Facilities Management and Landscape Facility

WALKER COUNTY COURTHOUSE

Randolph County Government Center

Gwinnett County Voter Registration and Elections Office
Commissioner’s Meeting Room

BOARD OF ELECTIONS OFFICE

Cook County Administration Building

Elections and Registrations Room

Board of Elections and Registration office

CHARLTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS & REGISTRATION

Address
303 S Hammond Drive Monroe, GA

2875 BROWNS BRIDGE ROADGAINESVILLE, GEORGIA 30501

HENRY COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

400 EAST MAIN ST., CANTON, GEORGIA 30114

337 Main Street Suite 101 Thomson, Georgia 30824
130 PEACHTREE STREET S.W., SUITE 2186 ATLANTA,
GEORGIA 30303

1400 Parker Road, Lobby C Conyers, Georgia 30094

211 ATHENS STREETCARNESVILLE, GA 30521

1117 Eisenhower Drive, Suite F Chatnam, GA

222 Chestnut Avenue Building B, Tifton GA 31794

71 CASE AVENUE TRENTON, GEORGIA 30752

736 Whitlock Ave. Marietta, GA 3006

1815 Gloucester Street Brunswick, GA 31520

2808 N Oak St, Valdosta, GA 31602

233 E. Broad Street in Winder, GA 3068

102 Starksville Ave., Room 205 North, Leesburg, Georgia
2555 Lexington Road, Athens, GA 30605

103 S. DUKE STREET, ROOM 110 LAFAYETTE, GA 30728
93 Front Street Suite 114

455 Grayson Highway Lawrenceville, GA 30046

110 East Main Street, Suite 220, Cumming, GA 30040
801 MAIN STREET, PERRY, GEORGIA

1200 S Hutchinson Ave, Adel, GA 31620

100 Ridley Ave, LaGrange, GA 30240

201 N. Davis Street, Nashville, GA. 31639

1520 THIRD STREET, SUITE C FOLKSTON, GEORGIA 31537



